
CARES ACT DISBURSEMENT SUMMARY

Grant Recipient Total Distributed

Through October 22, 2020

15,716,125.00Lake County
8,784,835.00St. Joseph County
5,418,403.00Hendricks County
3,827,165.00Evansville
3,304,723.00South Bend
2,341,402.00Lafayette
2,225,088.14Hamilton County
2,048,273.00Noblesville
1,608,173.00Dearborn County
1,500,538.28Fishers
1,475,132.10Carmel
1,402,414.00DeKalb County
1,176,729.27Vanderburgh County
1,089,008.00Goshen
1,063,206.40Mishawaka
1,014,841.00Wabash County
1,002,800.40Madison County

915,109.00Wells County
909,723.00Hobart
907,170.86Elkhart County
819,140.00Franklin
755,316.11Jackson County
747,731.00Fayette County
719,499.38Adams County
699,982.27Huntington County
673,662.00Jay County
651,860.00Fulton County
627,008.00Shelbyville
595,116.00Avon
559,383.75Jeffersonville
520,949.00Griffith
509,724.00New Haven
505,084.00Jasper
502,197.00Vermillion County
501,732.89Scott County
476,255.54Valparaiso
442,607.65Gibson County
427,101.07Washington County
417,365.82Clark County 
416,874.47Muncie
414,242.00Connersville
414,124.25Floyd County
413,431.00Cedar Lake
404,541.00Pulaski County
403,180.14Perry County
392,159.86Howard County
390,608.85New Castle
372,918.06Johnson County
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348,732.96Starke County
341,633.00Greencastle
327,002.63Allen County
326,189.00Wabash
321,907.00Danville
288,813.25Delaware County
279,568.24Kosciusko County
277,540.00Knox County
271,270.48Monroe County
261,626.00Brazil
258,985.67LaPorte County
242,888.71Spencer County
240,337.28Parke County
234,946.42Putnam County
220,309.62Fort Wayne
219,229.03Franklin County
218,193.23Benton County
216,821.00Batesville
216,594.00Ellettsville
215,401.93Fountain County
210,071.54Lake Station
198,685.00Huntingburg
198,564.05Anderson
196,155.00Rushville
188,507.72Orange County
179,000.36Sullivan County
170,654.00Monticello
165,593.00Tipton
164,396.52Warrick County
162,830.03Charlestown
162,121.00Alexandria
156,296.71Noble County
154,682.20Shelby County
153,249.46Gas City
153,037.00Clinton
152,680.00Winchester
149,734.14Lawrence County
137,975.37Porter County
137,756.43Bartholomew County
136,220.24Grant County
132,109.35Westville
118,457.83Pike County
116,619.69Warsaw
114,688.00Knox
111,000.14Rensselaer
107,160.30Hammond 
103,891.55Terre Haute
100,936.34Dubois County
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99,487.50Gary
96,181.43Tippecanoe County
95,361.28Marshall County
91,462.12Columbus
91,245.08Merrillville
88,472.92Marion
82,305.56Clinton County
76,255.05Washington
74,263.00Dunkirk
72,824.01Zionsville 
68,781.75Steuben County
68,521.00Cloverdale
67,091.94Jefferson County
64,765.31Crown Point
64,241.00Vigo County
54,667.00Montpelier
53,624.32Tell City
53,367.84Bluffton
51,781.00Kokomo
51,001.00Milford
50,443.30Owen County
49,758.72Hanover
44,933.28Chesterton
44,775.72Henry County
43,280.54Daleville
42,536.04Centerville
41,584.65Parker City
41,454.85LaGrange County
35,740.81Pendleton
35,473.48Huntertown
33,681.87Munster
33,142.82Elwood
32,224.92Rush County
31,977.17Greenfield
31,773.59Bedford
28,541.81Angola
28,085.16LaPorte
28,048.89Lowell 
27,669.99Posey County
25,841.45DeMotte
25,410.86Crawford County
25,115.37Covington
24,436.11Miami County
22,857.69Walkerton
22,607.93Churubusco
22,391.02Westfield
22,085.48Greene County
21,578.82Sunman
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21,444.89Decatur County
20,540.32Jasper County
20,002.68Decatur
18,964.75Princeton
18,931.32Rising Sun 
18,460.51Martin County
18,050.59Middletown
17,915.41Edinburgh
17,844.62Ripley County
17,343.78Grandview
16,254.00Cromwell
16,158.62Remington
15,837.77Bourbon
15,041.53Randolph County
14,722.78Poseyville
14,689.17Seymour
14,015.00Orland
13,657.63Salem
12,821.75Portage
12,483.39Chandler
11,855.76Middlebury
11,815.10Summitville
11,734.78Cass County
11,360.00Jennings County
11,345.21Mulberry
11,186.96White County
11,096.00Frankton
10,783.12Lebanon
10,743.78Union County
10,331.74Daviess County
10,031.00Austin
9,917.75Nappanee
9,067.90Avilla
8,722.21Bicknell
8,656.11Clay County
8,525.00Marengo
8,421.26Greenwood
7,915.76Logansport
7,532.85Pierceton
6,948.41Scottsburg
6,811.78Richland
6,315.51Veedersburg
5,904.00Dune Acres
5,432.79Converse
5,228.64Kendallville
5,169.02Portland
5,045.76Petersburg
4,119.12LaGro
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3,356.35Ohio County
3,107.17Bremen
2,991.57Monon
2,946.63Albion
2,934.00French Lick
2,834.68Linden
2,764.25Jasonville
2,693.72Jamestown
2,665.50La Paz
2,593.23Brookston
2,582.63Upland
2,545.26Wheatfield
2,385.95Ossian
2,288.84Trafalgar 
2,200.63New Harmony
2,172.14New Pekin
2,073.02Fortville
2,000.07Andrews
1,777.38Topeka
1,711.98Versailles
1,665.64Odon
1,518.85Patoka
1,158.72Rossville

885.20Albany
533.24Silver Lake
479.75Kirklin
360.00Spurgeon
165.58Straughn

$85,083,459.24TOTAL CARES Act $
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